A0 A

BONE SCREWS *

CAT. No. : BS.05 / TBS.05
Cortex Screws Dia. 3.5mm
(Stainless Steel & Titanium)
(Pitch : 1.25mm)

CAT. No. : BS.03 / TBS.03
Cortex Screws Dia. 2.7mm
(Stainless Steel & Titanium)

LENGTH  STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM LENGTH  STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM
10mm BS.05.10 TBS.05.10 6mm BS.03.06 TBS.03.06
12mm BS.05.12 TBS.05.12 8mm BS.03.08 TBS.03.08
14mm BS.05.14 TBS.05.14 10mm BS.03.10 TBS.03.10
16mm BS.05.16 TBS.05.16 12mm BS.03.12 TBS.03.12
18mm BS.05.18 TBS.05.18 14mm BS.03.14 TBS.03.14
20mm BS.05.20 TBS.05.20 16mm BS.03.16 TBS.03.16
22mm BS.05.22 TBS.05.22 18mm BS.03.18 TBS.03.18
24mm BS.05.24 TBS.05.24 20mm BS.03.20 TBS.03.20
26mm BS.05.26 TBS.05.26 22mm BS.03.22 TBS.03.22
28mm BS.05.28 TBS.05.28 24mm BS.03.24 TBS.03.24
30mm BS.05.30 TBS.05.30 26mm BS.03.26 TBS.03.26
32mm BS.05.32 TBS.05.32 28mm BS.03.28 TBS.03.28
34mm BS.05.34 TBS.05.34 30mm BS.03.30 TBS.03.30
36mm BS.05.36 TBS.05.36
38mm BS.05.38 TBS.05.38
40mm BS.05.40 TBS.05.40 CAT. No. : BS.07 / TBS.07
42mm BS.05.42 TBS.05.42 Cortex Screws Dia. 3.5mm
44mm BS.05.44 TBS.05.44 (Stainless Steel & Titanium) (Pitch : 1.75mm)
46mm BS.05.46 TBS.05.46
48mm BS.05.48 TBS.05.48 LENGTH STAINLESS STEEL  TITANIUM
50mm BS.05.50 TBS.05.50

BS.07.10 TBS.07.10

BS.07.12 TBS.07.12

BS.07.14 TBS.07.14

BS.07.16 TBS.07.16

BS.07.18 TBS.07.18

BS.07.20 TBS.07.20

BS.07.22 TBS.07.22

BS.07.24 TBS.07.24

BS.07.26 TBS.07.26

BS.07.28 TBS.07.28

CAT. No. : BS.22 /| TBS.22 BS.07.30 TBS.07.30
Washer 10.0mm for Small Screws BS.07.32 TBS.07.32
(Stainless Steel & Titanium) BS.07.34 TBS.07.34
10.0mm /4.6mm BS.07.36 TBS.07.36
OUTER@  STAINLESSSTEEL  TITANIUM BS.07.38 TB5.07.38
BS.07.40 TBS.07.40

7 BS.22.07 TBS.22.07 BS.07.42 TBS.07.42

13 BS.22.13 TBS.22.13 BS.07.44 TBS.07.44

BS.07.46 TBS.07.46
BS.07.48 TBS.07.48
BS.07.50 TBS.07.50




LENGTH

10mm
12mm
14mm
16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
35mm
40mm
45mm
50mm
55mm
60mm

.
—

STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM

BS.11.10
BS.11.12
BS.11.14
BS.11.16
BS.11.18
BS.11.20
BS.11.22
BS.11.24
BS.11.26
BS.11.28
BS.11.30
BS.11.35
BS.11.40
BS.11.45
BS.11.50
BS.11.55
BS.11.60

BONE SCREWS

CAT. No. : BS.09 / TBS.09
4.5mm Cortex Screw
(Pitch: 1.75mm)

CAT. No.: BS.11/TBS.11
4.0mm Cancellous Screw
(Short Th.)

(Pitch : 1.75mm)

TBS.11.10
TBS.11.12
TBS.11.14
TBS.11.16
TBS.11.18
TBS.11.20
TBS.11.22
TBS.11.24
TBS.11.26
TBS.11.28
TBS.11.30
TBS.11.35
TBS.11.40
TBS.11.45
TBS.11.50
TBS.11.55
TBS.11.60

LENGTH

14mm
16mm
18mm
20mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
40mm
42mm
44mm
46mm
48mm
50mm
52mm
54mm
56mm
58mm
60mm

BS.09.14
BS.09.16
BS.09.18
BS.09.20
BS.09.22
BS.09.24
BS.09.26
BS.09.28
BS.09.30
BS.09.32
BS.09.34
BS.09.36
BS.09.38
BS.09.40
BS.09.42
BS.09.44
BS.09.46
BS.09.48
BS.09.50
BS.09.52
BS.09.54
BS.09.56
BS.09.58
BS.09.60

‘

Friend in need

STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM

TBS.09.14
TBS.09.16
TBS.09.18
TBS.09.20
TBS.09.22
TBS.09.24
TBS.09.26
TBS.09.28
TBS.09.30
TBS.09.32
TBS.09.34
TBS.09.36
TBS.09.38
TBS.09.40
TBS.09.42
TBS.09.44
TBS.09.46
TBS.09.48
TBS.09.50
TBS.09.52
TBS.09.54
TBS.09.56
TBS.09.58
TBS.09.60

CAT. No.:BS.12 / TBS.12
4.0mm Cancellous Screw

STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM

(Full Th.)
(Pitch : 1.75mm)
LENGTH
10mm BS.12.10
12Zmm BS.12.12
14mm BS.12.14
16mm BS.12.16
18mm BS.12.18
20mm BS.12.20
22mm BS.12.22
24mm BS.12.24
26mm BS.12.26
28mm BS.12.28
30mm BS.12.30
35mm BS.12.35
40mm BS.12.40
45mm BS.12.45
50mm BS.12.50
55mm BS.12.55
60mm BS.12.60

TBS.12.10
TBS.12.12
TBS.12.14
TBS.12.16
TBS.12.18
TBS.12.20
TBS.12.22
TBS.12.24
TBS.12.26
TBS.12.28
TBS.12.30
TBS.12.35
TBS.12.40
TBS.12.45
TBS.12.50
TBS.12.55
TBS.12.60



BONE SCREWS i

LENGTH  STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM

CAT. No. : BS.13 / TBS.13 20mm BS.13.20 TBS.13.20
Cancellous Screw Dia. 6.5mm 25mm B5.13.25 TBS.13.25
p—"—— 30mm BS.13.30 TBS.13.30

35mm BS.13.35 TBS.13.35
40mm BS.13.40 TBS.13.40
45mm BS.13.45 TBS.13.45
50mm BS.13.50 TBS.13.50
s RN 55mm BS.13.55 TBS.13.55
Threaded Length : 16.0mm 60mm BS.13.60 TBS.13.60
il 65mm BS.13.65 TBS.13.65
Drill Bit for Shaft Optional : 4.5mm T0mm BS.13.70 TBS.13.70
Aoy N 75mm BS.13.75 TBS.13.75
t4ead Diasrveber - B0t 80mm BS.13.80 TBS.13.80
85mm BS.13.85 TBS.13.85

.................................................. . o——— Semm—

95mm BS.13.95 TBS.13.95

100mm BS.13.100 TBS.13.100

105mm BS.13.105 TBS.13.105
CAT. No. : BS.14 / TBS.14 110mm BS.13.110 TBS.13.110
g?:‘:g::’;smw 115mm BS.13.115  TBS.13.115
(aariini Thiasd) 120mm BS.13.120 TBS.13.120

CAT. No. : BS.15/ TBS.15
Cancellous Screw Dia. 6.5mm

Profile
Threaded Diameter : 6.5mm (Fu“ Thread)
Threaded Length : 32.0mm Profile
Drill Bit for Threading Hole : 3.2mm Threaded Diameter : 6.5mm
Shaft Diameter : 4.5mm Drill Bit for Threading Hole : 3.2mm
Drill Bit for Shaft Optional : 4.5mm Core Diameter : 3.0mm
Core Diameter : 3.0mm Hexagonal Socket Width : 3.5mm
Hexagonal Socket Width : 3.5mm Head Diameter : 8.0mm
Head Diameter : 8.0mm
LENGTH  STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM
.
LENGTH  STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM : 20mm BS.15.20 TBS.15.20
- 25mm BS.15.25 TBS.15.25
45mm BS.14.45 TBS.14.45 30mm BS.15.30 TBS.15.30
50mm BS.14.50 TBS.14.50 SETT BS.15.35 TBS'15.35
ggmm gg'i‘:‘gg 132'12‘23 40mm BS.15.40 TBS.15.40
65""“ o oo 1465 45mm BS.15.45 TBS.15.45
mmm ey 7 e 50mm BS.15.50 TB5.15.50
75"““ be 1 7s e 1475 55mm BS.15.55 TBS.15.55
& Dmm b s RS AHD 60mm BS.15.60 TBS.15.60
. Smm be 1485 BS 1485 65mm BS.15.65 TBS.15.65
mm ol S 70mm BS.15.70 TBS.15.70
90mm BS.14.90 TBS.14.90
75mm BS.15.75 TBS.15.75
95mm BS.14.95 TBS.14.95
80mm BS.15.80 TBS.15.80
100mm BS.14.100 TBS.14.100 85mm BS.15.85 TBS.15.85
105mm BS.14.105 TBS.14.105 90mm 85'15'90 TBS'15'90
110mm BS.14.110 TBS.14.110 OB BS.15.95 TBS.15'95
115mm BS.14.115 TBS.14.115 — —
p— BS.14.120 TBS.14.120 100mm BS.15.100 TBS.15.100
" - 105mm BS.15.105 TBS.15.105
110mm BS.15.110 TBS.15.110
115mm BS.15.115 TBS.15.115

120mm BS.15.120 TBS.15.120



BONE SCREWS *

LENGTH  STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM

20mm BS.23.20 TBS.23.20

CAT. No. : BS.23 [ TBS.23 25mm BS.23.25 TBS.23.25
Malleolar Screws Dia. 4.5mm 30mm BS.23.30 TBS.23.30
35mm BS.23.35 TBS.23.35

40mm BS.23.40 TBS.23.40

45mm BS.23.45 TBS.23.45

A0 A

50mm BS.23.50 TBS.23.50

E m:m Siameter - 4.5mm 55mm BS.23.55 TBS.23.55

| Drill Bit for Threading Hole : 3.2mm 60mm BS.23.60 TBS.23.60

ig:‘g:‘:j;’:‘;;’r:‘;" 65mm BS.23.65 TBS.23.65

Hexagonal Socket Width : 3.5mm T0mm BS.23.70 TBS.23.70

Head Diameter : 8.0mm 75mm BS.23.75 TBS.23.75

80mm BS.23.80 TBS.23.80

..................................................... 85mm BS.23.85 TBS.23.85
i 90mm BS.23.90 TBS.23.90

LENGTH  STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM

2 10mm BS.16.10 TBS.16.10
CAT. No. : BS.16 / TBS.16 12mm BS.16.12 TBS.16.12
Cannulated Cancellous Screw o BS.16.14 TBS.16.14
Dia. 4.0mm 16mm BS.16.16 TBS.16.16
! (Short Thread) 18mm BS16.18  TBS.16.18
: 20mm BS.16.20 TBS.16.20
-3 22mm BS.16.22 TBS.16.22
= 24mm BS.16.24 TBS.16.24
26mm BS.16.26 TBS.16.26
28mm BS.16.28 TBS.16.28
.................................................... e —— BTG
35mm BS.16.35 TBS.16.35
' 40mm BS.16.40 TBS.16.40
- CAT. No. : BS.17 / TBS.17 : 45mm BS.16.45 TBS.16.45
: Cannulated Cancellous Screw - 50mm BS.16.50 TBS.16.50
Dia. 4.0mm 1 55mm BS.16.55 TBS.16.55
(Fully Thread) 3 60mm BS.16.60 TBS.16.60
LENGTH  STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM LENGTH  STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM
10mm BS.17.10 TBS.17.10 35mm BS.17.35 TBS.17.35
12mm BS.17.12 TBS.17.12 40mm BS.17.40 TBS.17.40
14mm BS.17.14 TBS.17.14 45mm BS.17.45 TBS.17.45
16mm BS.17.16 TBS.17.16 50mm BS.17.50 TBS.17.50
18mm BS.17.18 TBS.17.18 55mm BS.17.55 TBS.17.55
20mm BS.17.20 TBS.17.20 60mm BS.17.60 TBS.17.60
22mm BS.17.22 TBS.17.22
24mm BS.17.24 TBS.17.24
26mm BS.17.26 TBS.17.26
28mm BS.17.28 TBS.17.28

30mm BS.17.30 TBS.17.30



A0 A

BONE SCREWS *

LENGTH  STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM

30mm BS.18.30 TBS.18.30

CAT. No. : BS.18 / TBS.18 35mm BS.18.35 TBS.18.35
Cannulated Cancellous Screw A0/ BS.18.40 TBS.18.40
Dia. 6.5mm 45mm BS.18.45 TBS.18.45
(16mm Thread) 50mm BS.18.50 TBS.18.50
55mm BS.18.55 TBS.18.55
60mm BS.18.60 TBS.18.60
65mm BS.18.65 TBS.18.65
70mm BS.18.70 TBS.18.70
75mm BS.18.75 TBS.18.75
80mm BS.18.80 TBS.18.80
85mm BS.18.85 TBS.18.85
90mm BS.18.90 TBS.18.90
95mm BS.18.95 TBS.18.95

100mm BS.18.100 TBS.18.100

105mm BS.18.105 TBS.18.105

110mm BS.18.110 TBS.18.110

LENGTH  STAINLESS STEEL TITANIUM
¥ 40mm BS.18.40 TBS.18.40
’ CAT. No. : BS.19/ TBS.19 45mm BS.18.45 TBS.18.45
Cannulated Cancellous Screw 50mm BS.18.50 TBS.18.50
Dia. 6.5mm 55mm BS.18.55 TBS.18.55
| (32mm Thread) 60mm BS.18.60 TBS.18.60
65mm BS.18.65 TBS.18.65
| 70mm BS.18.70 TBS.18.70
: 75mm BS.18.75 TBS.18.75
2 80mm BS.18.80 TBS.18.80
3 85mm BS.18.85 TBS.18.85
2 90mm BS.18.90 TBS.18.90
95mm BS.18.95 TBS.18.95

100mm BS.18.100 TBS.18.100

105mm BS.18.105 TBS.18.105

110mm BS.18.110 TBS.18.110



